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NEW HOME
New.8 Watromw haw totaled at the edge of town. ha living-roo- dlnett NELSON NEWS

been-onma- . rnpi bain, aiui kitrtien. garage arvt utility room, insu- - If You Are Not Using Your Car Much
CAN YOU AFFORD TO MISS THE CHANCE Of SELLING XT FOE THZSS '

1 beat. ele e le lr and wired tor rang. tWfOO 12000 down.
SUBURBAN HOME

than on mite from the-- city llmita.
brdrooaii, altrtven and bath, baw--

Al t lin feom MS) I -- i e of land. les
fJT i Iom Kaa uvtng-euun- t. 4um- - room, a

. 'jwMtk fwrtiar rr g. gat water 1HINK IT OVER AND THEN SEE USheater. rtt trim. Variety of fruit

yCRABENH0RST SPECIALS
, DAIRY FARM , ,

203 acre located near Turner 33 acres of bottom land under cult, withstream, bal. pasture with some good timber, strictly modern 3 bdrm. home. rge.
living rm. 2 tile baths, basement, furnace, good tenant house. Lge dairy barn,horse barn Ar other outbldgs. A REAL FARM HOME. Let us SHOW YOU THIS
PLACE. YOU WILL LIKE IT.

LAND BARGAINS
I 3,200 will buy thla fin 10 acres located 4 miles out. Beautiful vfew. Some

berries Good road.
$ 3.500 will buy this 10 acres. 4 miles out. Beautiful view of nitni. At valley.

4 acres of prunes, balance under cult.
8 4,200 will buy this 7 acres all in boy ten and youngberrles. 4 miles Out.
$10,500 will buy this 12 87 acres lying between Cherry Ave. and N. River road.

Some timber.
FAIRMOUNT PARK

Furnished home Immediate possession. 3 rnis. fireplace, hdwd. floors, saw-
dust heat. Ige. lot. Excellent, location. A REAL BUY AT 88500.

. COURT ST. HOME
9 rms. close to State Bldgs.. a wonderful home, location excellent for doc-

tor's office ot income property.
COUNTRY HOME

Modern 3 bdrm. home, basement, auto-o- il heat. dble. garage, lee. vard. 8

1941
1941

Chrysler Coupe.
Buirk Super Sedan.

All Bottom Land -

88 ACRES with strictly modern
home, basement, furnace, wired for
range, spring water piped Into house;
50 acres under Cul't, 30 A. can be
easily- irrigated, abundance of water,
large creek right bark of Barn, com-
plete set of out buildings. Family or-
chard. Located on paved highway.
Should sell Immediately at $17,000. For
pailiculars are,

N. J. Lindgren.
Ed D. Potter

REALTORS
213 S High St. Phone 3830

20 ACRESN6rth. very rich WiTirm-ett- e
silt soil, 3 acres new strawber-

ries, 3 acres new thornless blackber-
ries. 3 acres new titornleas logans, rest
in wheat and garden, 3 bedroom house,
plastered $13,000, cash. Better see
this.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listing Skillfully Handled"

4 BDRMS. NORTH
Newly painted A shingled house with

L. R . D. R. Kit.. 3 bdrm.. bath,
utility rm.. on 1st fir., 8 bdrm. on
2nd fir., firs, refmialied, plastered
throughout, new lawn. 3 blks. to
school, easy term. $4850. i

BDRMS. NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
- EngUah style. La K., dinette. Kit..

3 bdrm.. bath on 1st fir., riwd. flrs
1 large bdrm. up.: sawdust' heat,: fulj
bosmt.. fplace. insulated A weather
stripped, on bus. 311,000.

; 4 AC NORTH. t500
New house with 3 bdrm. a bath,

except ionaliv nice Klt attached, ga

J -

I 1 1 MA DOWN
I . A fwt'iM kirnwti4 rvwne. i.tn a small down payment, ha living

f' ' I m.. atM-We- e"l (S(h. UMintnt with furnace, gas water heater,
' teawp-etel- y lufWtnt bu at door lot 9l 97009.

I t'lMKLETELY rUKNJSHtO
i a oulM b fiary l luroMhed I nc lud.mg radio. toots, drape and

1937 01dsmohile-- 6 Sedan.
1934 Nash Tudor 6.ri' rt Tru bee living-room- , din.ng-roor- a. t bedioom. kitchen and

r lawawft with urtl lurnict. garage, all In food condition. Lot la
Ki :li - ftesea.

A BFDROOM HOME
1 re an South. C winijrit Mrwl. nas living --fm. dining-roo- m. J bed- -

1936
1942
1941

Hudson Sedan.
Chevrolet 4x4 Dump. i

LWB 4x4 Chevrolet Flat Bed.
r avtebara m featsi riMN. l brdroomi up. pipes! for x. water heater, ca-- rs

a ml rtrr aMttt il)Kr druma. gas rang, water heater and other k acres in cherries, on paved road. Close in.
V tucrtkitcurn urtus

rage wun uuiity rm.
NEW HOME. ACREAGE. $4900

2.7 me..0 4 rm. house, fplace. bath
n .v it ma ea,irf deep bM. irrvir at corner, newly painted Inside gBaOO,

rVRNISHED
Hric la a rrnrteri. t fm hotne furntshed. located In an excellent rest elec. lights, auto, water system, small

barn, chicken houee. timber pas4e al eavtrtct ikouM TIm hwrr has living rooirfj with fireplace. 3 bedrooma. 210 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7838
ki- - n iik rook bain, part Midwund floors, full basement, furnace. GRADE A DAIRY FARMli'ur V bund, aula wave heater, bus at door, nice yard with 4 fruit and ACME USED CARS

ture, 7 ml. S.W, furniture avail. ;,

j CHICKEN RANCH CLOSET IN
T ac. Amity eoll, 3 rm. good home,

wired for range, good well, fair

124 acres on Hwy to Coast. 70 acres
cultivated. 44 acres pasture, 10 acres
timber. 9 room house. Full basement.

Tee
HIWAY

4 bdrm. home: full basement, in good location. Ideal home for some on
to finish as desired. Price $7000.

BUILDING LOTS
$ 850 Located in S. Salem. 50x200 ft.
$ 750 Located in N Salem. Paved st. 50x100 ft.
8 750 Located East on paved st. 50x124 It.
$1000 dn paved st. Nob Hkll District.

FOR LOTS OF ALL PRICES Ac LOCATIONS

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St.

fi'.'rr 9 acres of rak and modern room home, lovely setting, lots of SALEM'S GREAT USED CAR LOTFurnace. Bath. Elect. Barn and' otherat .a '. tiee. ar (ub ttuvt 1vmv Home haa 3 bedrooms, no upstairs, fireplace, CENTER AT FRONT PHONEu -- ifemd flows, gat neat and water neater. Good barn and chicken
K,.'. entire fTopertf a in enrellert condition, bus at door, cluee In we know

Bimiiiess Opportunities
buildings. Price $19,000.

Ross Coppock, Salesman
Ed Bvrkit, Realtor

208 N. High." Eve. Ph. 5514. Ph. 5981

WJ a .11 lake tr.is prop-fi-jr -

vmv srw modern home
II mm ski i anm :aHM-iMm- . 1 bedroom, kitchen with nook and bath Phone 4131 Phone eve. 7773 . - - 489

For prompt courteous service
LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH . US

! d 1 b o)nom ud feet . fireplace hi living-roo- V. blinds, elec. water
1 i . ' . a s.aMu.A S mmrmmi mi mm M.me I r.
1 lta krk esrrt Mknc with built in fireouace. new Lawn and ahnaba.

Acreage

For Sale-Use- d Cars
BY OWNER: 1939-4-0 Buick eightsedan with new factory hi rrage traii--er

A-- I shape. FOR CASH. 403 , N.Church j Silverton Or. Ph luiSEVERAL Ilal beds. Alio"- -1 13
trailer. Hse. trailer unfintn. In rear 2
old Acme WreckersS Ph. Saga. N

, J?42HFDSON radio, he teF.
St. i.

'30 MODEL AFordlcoupe fir iaiL$230.R L4y Box 286. ,

..I!29 PSOTO roadster. 16 inch tut.$125.-4- 45 S. lOthgt t

$1500
GOOD SMALL BUSINESS THAT CAN

GROW VERY LARGE.
$6000

BEER TAVERN IN LIVELY SMALL
, TOWN

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High lust hortli of Center St.
Phone eve. or

j Ik! ; M, lea. rrinklit; ". nnly nao.k to bus flg.PiMI.

LEE OH MART I CO., REALTORS
n CCCRT ST PHONE SM OR 403S

f Crea & Sun Ph or 3fM

id vi.iru nnararv armi tto

JUST OUTSIDE CITY
l' Acres & 3 Bdr. Home. Firepl

Windsor Island!
IN WILLAMETTE RIVER. i mite

west of famed LAKEBROOK A CAP-
ITAL HOP FARMS. 9 m. Salem. Raw.
virgin. 60 grass lands. 40 valuable
timber. Ideal, irrigable soils for hops,
mint, berries, vegetable. 185 A. in
all. You. get big accretion. DUCK

Bath. Patio. Lg. Chick. Hse. Lots of

Ncw Home Furn i shed
Well built exterior,' cedar siding,

shingle roof, plastered, insulated, heat-
ed with elec, wired for range, hard-
wood floors. 5 bdrms.. util. rm., ga-
rage, 2 lots 108x76. Foundation for
new house on extra lot. Price 314.000.
Needham'a Real Estate, 341 State St.,
Rm. 4. Ph- - 6963.

Sri-UN- UKL LSTATT IS OU BUSINESS I
fruit. Good soil. City Water. $7000. Call
Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 or 5053 377 N. High St.HUNTERS PARADISE .HOT SPOTHOMES FOR SALE

Phone !

BUY THIS tc be youc own bos
Grocery store grossing over $rj000

I OS vtARKIT STRrrT --r'MTvh IR aV

S r" K.t 1 Udtonw ant Uath Wired
f -- rr- fir neatet A l burner

; g T tilar . neat aaxf riean Pilce
ACREAGE SPECIAI

barn, good brooder house, chicken
house, feed houaa. ' garage, wood ahedj
4i ac. hay. ac. berries. 3 ac, pas-- !
ture. 4 miles out. $0000 ' including
ronge.

EXCEPTION A L STOCK RANCH
: Well improved. 120 ac. 10 mi. out

on way to Silver Creek Fall Park;.
Olympic tilt A Polk clay loam soil,
on hard surfaced rd.. M, ac. cleared.

ac. walnut A filberts. 33 ac. timber
A pasture with spring A river, fairly
new Irm. bouse, very spacious L. R .
beautiful rock fplace. 3 downstairs
bdrfns. with roomy closets, classed in
sun.1 rm. convenient Kit, rm. for 3
bdrm. in unfinished upstairs, basmt.,
lovely yard with rock fence enclosure.
tkttk' pool. yr. around creek at back
of house, barn, granary. ' machine
shed, garage with utility im.. some
sheep, team A farm implements In-
cluded, investment In this place Will
provide maximum return with mini-mu- ni

of Labor outlay. Price $16,500.
Better see thta at once.

;: i

If 'these do not meet your require-
ment 4ell us what you want. Wo
probably have It.

( i

For additional Information about
farm ask for a copy of our special
Ust pf 03 farms.

! NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON THEO G NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300--3 Masonic Bldg. 43 Stat St

Pbooo 4410 or 4022: Eve
Farms

monthly, all modern home, hardwoodUNFINISHED Rm. hse . material floors, full bim t.for finikhmal available. Attached ga
House Trailers ;

See these new hse. trailer.1947 Normel 18 ft.
1948 Glider 23 ft.
1948 Curtis Wright 18 ft.198 Leonard 18 ft.

rage.. Ige. lot. good grdn. anil. New

for RIVER RESORT. RIDING ACAD-
EMY or DANCE PAVILION. Beats
STOCK MARKET for idle money.
Here's safety A security. 313.5O0.

5 A. Bulb Soils!
ASK Cbuntv Aeent. Make me prove

ill I miles - STATE HOUSE, too, ZOO

AUTO COURT 12 rentals plua nice
4 room hse. for owner, this plac nets
over $2000 monthly, let us show you

SEE HUDKINS FIRST!

HOME AND
INCOME

luburtun residential district. mI jeh.n 1 hedroom
K ' Iwaa lime 1 M ; of
!- - Mieet fall baaement Pine

bedrnonw. lit. OR. Kit

FURNISHED 1 BORM home, utility
Also many used trailers of all snakaaj

12 acres, located on beautiful moun-
tain stream. mile from a town near
Silverton, on a good road, recently con-
structed, modern 4 room home, has
electricity and land could be easily
irrigated, about 6 acre cultivated, fam-
ily orchard, strawberries, bo v sen and
raspberries. 2 acres cucumbers, full
set farm buildings. This Is a very fine
acreage. School bus by door. Price
$5900.

Homeseekers Agencv

rm and fruit rm . dbie lot. f7750.
NOHTH SALEM 1 BDRM. home,

walking: distance Le. corner lot, yds. off Hiway in fin district. NewHa' en linked utility itm nn fir.t ana size io cnooa from.
! Sportsman

till one.
Lawrence Real ' Estate,

Loans & Ins.
Phone 7506 " Evenings

JS20 North High St.

dhle erg., utility rm.. a number
of Ige cherry, apple and walnut

lumbed cottage, cement rounaauon.garage A pump house. Fine well A
el. DiimD it A. in superb peaches. Order now taken on 1947 Krt artree, shrubbery. Laarn. Near achool 3 room home with 3 room apart-

ment, excellent location, only 2'bal. garden sas A woods. Tractor.and bus. mrmtm.
BRAND NEW S BDRM. suburban

home, unfinished upstairs, .utility CAFE for Rent, completely
Good opportunity for right party,apace, att. rge.. ven. blinds. Ldry.

blocks north from Capitol grounds.
66x105 lot. This property will be In-
creasing in value for years to come.

SEE HUDKINS FIRST!
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

r 1 irtia.. ftniaheH hediinis up
IW. raige Aulmn'ic gaa ater
he,'! Frare ejOO

T a re Mrtn. ' block
to ..rjin t- - Z be.riM pla.lered
livirf t.ef "'.r rane. eartMrtc water
hea rr fr. fruit JCarelient garden
La, i r, h taoii

C.: Htt-- 1 r i ve I , acres with
$ t i rMoe t'Ulit.y r ewi. 'nl heat,
ga. arre j lefrigei a. ' with the

.ei (.Mae chwkeo a. barn
Hu ). ait. ri fTwas Can be
put 1I oiore 'W M Land

Kampstra's Service Station A Oa- -trays, elec. wtr. htr. !g acre, near
bus rrviM

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 4 BDRMS

tools A furniture go. $8500 on' terms.
$8000 all cash.

Tillamook Dairv
148 A. part tldelandil SWORN In-

come over $1900 JUNE. 44 cows milk-
ing. 17 head young stuff.
barn, drink cup. 9 unit milker, cool-
er, etc. COMPLETE IN ALL DETAILS.
833.000.
C. W. STULLER, Excl Broker. Salem.
Ore. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 121.

Phone 275 StateIge. iiv. im, din rm , utility
auto, ht . attached grge.. d rv travs. VETERANS, we have a very nice 2elec. wtr ftlr . mo, okz. Z3n dn BR', suburban home that we think willFull prire

MODERN UtTIC 1 BDRM. home. .
acre eubwrbaei. LIv. rm.. dinette, Ige

rage. ml. South of 12th St Junction.
$2950 Modern Service Station, good

corner location, all paved apron
- handling nationally known gaa

A oil. call Sprradbornugh.
$5300 Grocery Store, excellent loca-

tion, meat aetup, nice stock,
$38 a month, lease. Call Spread-boroug- h.

$5400 Service Station, repair shop.
stock tools St equipment. 4006
gal a month. Call Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
301 So. High. Ph. 3723 or 7838

kit., brk. nook, ven blinds, Ige. att.
i ri? rat Abi urn a r m - g oeomom

r ra 1 arre AlmM ne . ha'
4e-,- . ( ' tiil.n t;a range. rr-- i

t mntt rivptaig go PTkre
! r" ..

$4,0003 bedrm. home on paved st.
Close to bus at schools. Nice

t level lot. Shade tree. Good lo- -,

cation. It's worth seeing. Ask
for Johnson

14400 New rm, I bdrm horn with
Ii.rt. near bus facain.

HO Mr'. AND INCOME In Salem
Heights S bdrm. well bit. nee . with

per. Delivery In 10 days. These arthe tear drop models, all aluminum.Sip. 2, ,

Cash or terms. W handJe our ow
contracts. Security Motor A Traiee ,
Sales. Salem largest draper tn in atrailer. .
33H5 Portland Rd. Ph. 23104

19.-- STUDEBAKER 4 dr. aedaw. iPh 76?0 ' i

TRAfLER!fuM in first elas ran-- .
dltion Call eveningaiat trailer in rearof 771 So lilt s' i

FORD TRUCK, good ngineVlee,tr
of power 0 good tires, euiiahle forfarm wotk. At Salem Parking Servtc.145 S Church Phone 4711.

PARTS OF '35 Austin. 9lHCni'.
1934 CHEVT" pickup. $3700nrSoi

0033 after! 7 p m t

29 MODEL A 4 dr, adn. CanTag
Chuck Wagon. West Salem. ;

TOR SALE or Trade: 1031 Model
Ford in good eond. Shell Station. West
Salem. I

!
1830 "FORD roadster bug AlshpZ

$250 Call iafter 6 P.M. 252 Lee
1934 FORD Convertible : CorneraJ

Oak hill Ave A Hjwar So '
1941 "PACKARD,7 A- -I Condi Wa

tire, to trade fnr - Cood trailer hnnaa

Silverton, Oregon
5 A. close in. fine soil, no bldg.,

near school. $2100.
30 A. Good land all In cult , some

bldgs.. nice location. 83800. half down.
Half A. tract close tn N E. Cozy 4

R. house, garage, fruit. 84000.
3 nice lots W. Salem, good 4 R.

house, garage, nice location. Posa.
8SS0O. terms.
VALLEY LAND CO,, 370 State St.

IMMEDIATirpOSSE.SS10N
4' acres with 6 room house, double

garage.' All set to fruit.
P. H. Bell, Realtor

PHIL BELL H. A. LAMMERS
H. P. GUSTAFSON - 810 Guardian

Phone 4898 ,

NEW LISTING: 20 A. $3200. on paved
highway 41s ml. from city limits. Liv-
ing water, nice bldg. site. Saw tim-
ber ac wood. Party leaving terms.
Poss. at once. Nice place for home and
safe Investment. See

M. P., LOONEY
With W. M. Mose

Phone 404.1 33tia State St

shower, elec hot water neaterholf kaantl and able grge amo 1

bdrm. Lately built ha, now rented
MM.

' Lot 721 IS. ready to mov In.
; 0 mile out. Call Spreadborouft-t- i

EXT SAIJtM BDRM. home, full 39.040 Rental $43 per mo. At owner'aamt, by, kit., frnce. bt . ldry
trays, gra. Near bus and achool For Sale WcmmI

i apt. on concrete foundation
Plastered, good location. In

i West Salem Nico lot on alley
; Call Johnson.

04.0003 bedrooms, modern bath and
Nrw S BDRM. North Salem home

3 BEDROOM Home, all lg. rms. Din-
ing rm. Basement. Auto, oil furnace.
Dbl. garage. Lg. hade tree. Nice va-
riety of shrub and fruit tree. 1 acre
on Glen Creek Drive. $13,000.

Owner leaving cttv, must sell. Nice
3 bedrm. home on N. 30th. I.g. living
rm. dining rm. Basement. Auto, gas
furnace. East front. Dbl. garage. Extra
nice yard. Pos. 10 day. $12,750.

Duplex on lg. lot. 30 cherry tree.
Nice 'garden. Worth the money. 90700.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
303 N. High Phone 5981

VERY NIC new 3 bed--
rm

house.
lwd. floor. Elect, hot water. Ldy.

trays. Oil rirc. heat. 3 miles, out. s
acre. Price 87850 including some fur-
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
$5050 WELL-CdUSTRUC-

TED house
ilk South part of ' town. 3 bedrooms. V.
Blinds. Fireplace. Very comfortable. A
good home for the money.

$8400 FURNISHED. Elect, heat. Hwd.
floors. Elect, stove and refg. A nice

By Owner
Imm. , poaa. "new t B R. small h

newly painted, paved street.
clJI to buo and schools. Call

'i Johnson
$4.350---t Bdrsn. Iiv rm. modern kltrh-- i

en. utility, nice yard, garage
i Call Ruuerg.

$4.9t-- 3 bedroom, modern At clean.
: plastered, paved street, do to
i uu a SchaoU. south. Call
. Johnson.

34.3504. bdrm. Plastered walls, large
,

j closet At built-i-n. Large util-- t
tty. concrete foundation. Like

1 new. You'd better see thl. It
won't last long. Ask tor John-- i

t son.
t7fi00-- t bdrm. cor lot. fruit trees.

; nice fenced In yard, floor fur-- ;
nace, hdwd floor. Cail John- -

t' on.
$7003 bdrma. Iiv rm. din rm. kltch-- 'en. garage, near bus a store.

. Suburban. Call Ruberg.
$3,0003 Bedroom modern home. Lot

v 80x123. large garage, full base- -
rnent, laundry trays At furnace,
ctos to School, bus by door.

i West Salem. CaU Spread bor-
ough.

11.500 3 bdrma with renter! 2 rm apt.
attached, double gaiage. close
to bus. school store. South
Call Rtfberg.

33.300 A Bdrma. located in West Sa-
lem, completely modern , for
rooms or apts. pipe furnace.

' igm. full basement, closy to bus
I At schools, ready to move Into.
i Call Johnson.
Reimann Real Estate

j '"Listings Skillfully Handled'

a
4 e T pe ruraithed. Uv

tm rmete Inmb KJ Hdrm. Lota edgemgs. $10. Phone 6Sa3
DRY slab and edgings. Ph. 6683.garage, near Keiter ISch. Large lot

witn 10' large walnut trees. Inq. 450

home and good location. Call eve. Best
offer taksn. E. A, Radke. 320 Brooks
S4.. Silverton. Orev 4 bouses W. XTooley
Gardens In Geiaer Addition.

A 1932 Ford 3 window coupe body
or complete car. L., Oiaon. 540 Morgaai
Ave., Salem.

WE PAY TOPS!
Get every dame your ear la worth, t

Cash on the ,
Barrel-Hea- d

"CT SHR0CK

hiui-ar- t ' i ; f'f lot. aeai if , acre,' Call tu duer
f HnYt Pirlia. ReahfKr
yti jam . rrr n High street 3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255; Eves.For Sale Farms

ftoeemont Ave, Wet Salom.
LOVELY SB.R. home in High Sch.

Diat.. fireplace, hardwood firs., furn..
elec. stove. Fn Ida tre. elec. hot water,
etc Priced Sd&jaj for oulck sal. Call
1121 for details.

OWNFR LEAVING: One of the fnoat. f r it i v tuimea In Ntart H ftai a
Resort Property SALEM'S oldest IndependentFARMS

Promot and special attention given$2950
I led rnofiu.. dMihle alumbln hard.

CHOICE mill wood. 3 unit load
81300 Ph 8444 High way Fuel

CLEAN 1$ In. millwood. 2 unit load
tlX. Screened sawdust. 2 unit $7 50

Fern. Rt 1. Dallas, phone 204-- R

collect. -

SCTEENED SA WJpUST Phone 8354
DRY. O. fir log end. Ph. 3380.
BONE" DRY tc green mill" wood, green

18" slab for furnace. Capital Lumber
AcFuel CoPh. 7721 A 8024.

lAMfLL WOOD and screened saw-dus- t.

Hazel Green Lumber Co, Ph
2r1319.

PREST-O-LOG- S manufactured and
old by Capital Lumber Co.. North

Cherry Ave. Superior fuel for furnace
circulator, rang and fireplace Phone
$863. Immediate delivery.

home for smalt family in good neigh-
borhood.

810.000 BRAND NEW. Fireplace
Hwd. floors. Bus by door. V. Blinds
Elect, cooking and water heater. In

5 i, A n wa.r. uts H" wr new ga- - Minnt floors, tiled kitchen, nook. elec.ra' wif sm gt it. in Krirer water heater, b ement. furnace, lots

i dealer. .

NE Corner Church ; AfCrtetn fh 793J
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR. Ph. 459C

"WANTED to Bu- - Late ' modal
truck: Pick up, panel. Oat beds.loggers and so on. i -

i

International Dealer I

JAMES H. MADEN COMPANY '
2955 Silverton Road Phono 24123

)' Wired far. elec rantfe If good of ahrtiba, fruit, nuta loU. Ptv. 3S
BY OWNER: Yb R. hsel Completely sulated. Immed. pos. Lot 50x225. Can

be bought on terms. Better hurry on

IN OCEAN LAKE
Very modern 2 bed rm. home, re-

cessed fireplace, utility house with full
plumbing. Lot 100x100. Ideal for rental.
Priced right at $11,300. Terms.

NELSCOTT
Modern ocean front home, full ce-

ment foundation, extra lot, cut stone
fireplace. A well built home. $6850.
Terms.

See us before buying.
V. L. Muckler, Realtor

Next to Dorchester House
Ocean Lake, Oregon

Box 462 Ph. DeLake 479

this one.
Wes Goodrich, Salesman

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor MotorcvclesMUo Jliih Ph. 3722 or 7333

HaniM W. Heer
p. n.end Rd PtwanCSS,' Kl E"tO DAIRVrNG

C..M.)V. niN KtKIM hnusc with
lie' tOtt!ty Irge herr. tvel

hj 1 kle ran be rwltivsted Smallfr t , n l aic Present lanrl milking
SO c - Inn' t:00 AEE

I I.eo N. CIuIcIa. Inc.

208 N. High Phone 5981BUSINESS LOCATION. We have a
good 3 room home with full basement
that ha lust been redecorated in and

g.ve. pnone ma
FOR SALE: '42 Harley Davis 45 hp.

Geo. Ely. 153 W. Virginia. St, Stay-to- n.
Ore. ) j

Lost and Found
310.000--NE- W 2 bdrm home. Comout. Enough frontage j for your busi pletely furn. Fine NX location. Hdwd

firs., Unfin. upstairs. Oil furn. Large
--Transportation f

ness, un vve in city N.
1 Sullivan Realty Co.

3308 Portland Rd. Ph. 32? 5; Eves.

REALTORS

S flAl F ' ACRE TRACTS Wanted Real Estatelot. CaU Mr. Walters.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Farm 'property sale. If you have a
farm to sell, give 'our service a try.
Ross Coppock. Salesman

Etl Byrkit, Realtor
208 N. High. Eye. Ph. 5514. Ph.J98!

130 ACRE STOCK 'RANCH i

12 mi. south of Salem'. & mi. off
99E on good gravel road- - 110 seres
fenced with good sheep tight fence.
3 springs. 20 acres good bottom land
in cult. Also there is about 300 thous-
and feet of good saw timber. No build-
ings. This is really a buy. Price $8500.
About half cash will handle.

' Sullivan Realtv. Co.,
3385 PorOa,hdRd.; Ph. 3355;Evca.

48 ACRES, neaipfurner. Two houses,
electricity, good barn with 8 stan-
chions, fenced, 2 streams. Price $12,-00- 0.

McKillop Real Estate
' Agency

109 South High St. Phone
Phone evenings 6901 - 7183 - 4937

FARM SPECIALS
$8200

10 acres, walnuts and cherries, south-
east slope, nice building site, offered
with trace the the following buildings
on adjoining property to be wrecked
or moved: large haying-- house. 24140.
brooder house, 2460. barn 2440. 2
story fruit dryer 2836, newly construct

REALTORS 970 S. COM'L,
VETERAN needs ride to East roast.

Help drive, share expenses Must btthere . bv Sept. 20.1 Cail 2553 after
p-m-

- , r . t
Ph. 3793 Ph. Eve.$6700

furn . bavement. hot water heater A
fui nare ' Imrn poaa. S33 S. ItHh St.
" 3 BED ROOM houieriuir basemen L
Ptione 0220 .

0 A. on "pavement S mi. S. of Salem,
aixiut i in cherries, pears, etc. Haa
over ft. frontaee with pie bldg.
place Price tButt. ftjoo or more down
and monthly payment or will divide.
Ph 23I2

S79Ue GOOD t bdrm. home. 3 blks
from tn fiewood Sclaool. Bunt Oil
furn Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 070' S COMX.
fh 373 rh s.sjajA Evi,

2 " BDR"HOM irUHilhrTEloaetoJr.
High Sch. Hdwd Firs. Fireplace. Full
HoM-men- DbL Garage. $1000. Call
Oardner.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3310 337 N. High St.SPFC!AtTlor3aturdayonly. 59M.
3 bedrm. home- eaat. all on one floor.
Fireplace. Venetian blinds, imm. pos-aesiio- n.

See Ralph Maddy with
OIon antl Reeve. Realtors
MS S. Cwn1. Ph. 430O; eve. 0534

PEN FOUa CORNERS
Bv Owner: New 2 bdrm.' home, at-

tached grse lorge lot Electric heat,
rloa to bun A si ores. 07.750. 23 Mabl
Rt

Wood sawing
$10,900 SUBURBAN NORTH

2 BR.. L.R . D.R.. Kit.. Bath, auto,
heat, large lot. Bus at door. Call Craig.

IBurt Picha, Realtors

j G fl ated eeat "r ice 0.T95
. I-- NOW AND (UVr

(. ITIIIV TO Ht'll B YUM TV-lV-

HCMf
1 rrabetiliorsl Bron.

R FALTQR4 tlM - I .rr Ptione 4131
l " rOV N rmVt wha hae. a 1

A 1 ) tk. fj.f Call OMIR
i Huff Ileal Emate Co.

7 rm. Vise, with 2 baths Could easily
be made into duplex. Good location.

Ph;. 3210 or 5033 337 N. High 960 N..Com'l. Ph 3523 i

WOOD Sawing. 3Qag.I8th- - t
WOOD Sawing. R. B Cross. Ph. 317$,

Harold W. Heers S4250 -

4 BED ROOM HOME CLOSE IN3053 Portland Rd. Phone

LOST: Female Spaniel, black with
white on breast. "Nigger." in vie.
Marlon Forks. Idanha. Detroit. Veter-
an's pet. Reward. Ph. Detroit Store,
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
i mw-ihw- i;'

) ! rm home in Faargrounds
d far - Ui e I UR pecan floors,
f In tm tioat fur nave elec v.tr
Mr. t'.e reil.nrv 'Venetian blinds AkK V 'In

V"-Wr.S- T SAIKM
! i.m ta'h. Ihmh. fn!l hate-par- r-

f.ir.ae. all in. id con- -
dtiu-- i TlfHU.

MMWrST SALEM
W a I lMue plaatered' .1 BR fine

ba r wi.run blind-- v jo garage.
e ec ti ritr

10. Phone 7770.
ESTABLISHED business' firnTwiirie

to lease ground floor of downtown
business. 30x60 floor space preferred.
Write Box 863 Statesman.

WILL PAY up to $8000 to owner for
five or six room house. North part of
Salem within IS blocks of business dis-
trict, - near bus. Must be worth the
price. Statesman box 843.

WATrTEOrLlfingrTIomeand bui-In- es

properties.
JOE HUTCHISON REAL ESTATE

455 Court Q-96!- VS- - 24789
WE Are urgently in need of listings

on city homes if your bouse as for
sal call us. Prompt, courteous aerv-tc- a.

Tour salesmen to aerv you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N High St Phone 7680

WAN f TOB U V or rent 3 to S bdrm.
house. Cajh. Box $73 co Statesman. -

West Salem Realty Co.

rWSTfSffirl

24. Artificial
light

35. Toward
the lee

36. English
statesman
Id. 1806) VJ

33. One of the
Great Lakes

39. Ascend i

40. Emit a
. disagreeabla

smell

New York
21. Royal

Air Force
(abbr.)

22. Ostrich-
like
bird

23. Vehicle
25. Lubricate
26. Shrub

(Jap.l
27. "thrice

(Mus.)

price of $0200. ..

$7000
Nearly 31 acres, 3 bedroom house,

lights, well water, shed bam. 14 1 A.
under cultivation. 18 A. pasture, fenced
and cross fenced. 3 springs on place,
located about !s mile from Roseoalo

' down.
$1500 '

31 acres, 4 room house, lights, water,
barn with 8 stanchions, poultry house.
23 A. under cultivation. 1 A. orchard
and berries, 9 A. pasture. 1 A. timber,
pring and creek, located near the

Rickey School, a good buy for $7500.
$21,000

103 acres. 7 room home, oil circ heat,
lights, hot and cold water, small barn.
60 A. in cultivation, family fruit and
berries, 30 A pasture. 200.000 fir tim-
ber, some hardwood. 2 springs. 1

stream. AO A. walnuts and filberts
plus A A. filbert. 10 to 15 year old
trees, nut dryer. 20 A. fescue grass.
Owner will consider suburban or town
property as part payment.

See L. V. Shafer
Lee Ohmart & Co., Realtors

Yesterday' Aawr

1233! EDGEWATER STREET
t PHONE 3109

"TTOsEN2BEDRCOlff5Mtl.
BUSINESS ZONE 810.000,

INCOME PROPERTY
COIXINIAL HOME, NICE LIVING

QUARTERS DOWN 2 BED RM. APT.
UP. GOOD LOCATION 814,000.

PARK AVE.
NEW J' BED RM. HOME $9000
Fireplace. Beautiful hardwood floors.

Venetian blind, oil furnace, floored
attic; attached garag. Large well tak-
en rare of lot. .

New Refrigerator and Elec. Range
can be purchased with house.
THE 1 REAL ESTATE

1

42. Consume
44-- Goddess

of
dawn

bargain. Se it today.
Harolil W. Heers

30SS PortlanttRd Phone
NlCr: i RM HOME 'Lot MaZ3. iTW.

floor. Venetian Bltnde. Auto, gaa heat.
Immediate possession. See Mr. GOOD-
WIN with.
Haw Lin & Roberts Inc.

REALTORS
Phone !fWJ . Evej7ilS
"GOOD J" BORaf. Iiouae. furn new-I- v

redecorated inside, attached garage,
extra In, imm. pnamaion, Priced right
at I73M. t all Hetglund

Burt Picha, Realtor
Ph 3210 or 0430 337 N. High

f ft.V DO

4 room houne. 2 BKs. Iiv. room, kit-rhr- n

4 nook. Inside as unfinished but
can be lived in.

3500.00
2 BRl Iiv R. Din. R. Kitchen and

bath large lot
MRS NFEDHAM REAL ESTATE --

341 'Stite SI Ph. 0JW3

SI 2.500 On Mill Creek
S Bedrooms, glassed In sleeping

porch & dining room. ISO feet by Mill
Creek, beautiful Lawn, with steps for
hoa.t landing, complete bath upstairs
4t downatatra. 3 bedrooma up. gor-reo- us

front room with fireplace, music
room, automatic oH furnace, thermal

Business Opportunities

I Har!fr"
BOWLING ALLEY. 10 Alleys, fully

Equipped. Doing very good business.
Immed. Poss. 816,500, Call Gardner.

. Burt Picha Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N.' High St.

MARKETReal Estate
Heat Salem Ph SMf? r 'g wa'rr

SEE HUDKINS FIRST!

$4000
BARGAIN
MdVE IN TOMORROW-- "

y Near Swegle achool.
Clean 4 -- room house, 'i acre good
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

paying over 9700 monthly, plus over-
head apts. paying 9200 per month, plus
owner's living quarters, - with a val-
uable corner lot Ac building. 323,000
convenient terms.

SERVICE STATION
Highway 99 North. 718 acre for

cabin site, cafe' 6c living quarters.
311.500.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE 5109

$8750 1 acre northeast. One story

-- Listings Skillfully Handled
71 So -High Ph. 3723 or 7838

8U50
Nice 2 B.R. honae with Iiv. rm, din.

rm . kit . nook. bath, utility, trays,
rlrc water heater, fireplace. Call Ray
Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.

2 bedroom home, 8 yrs. old. This in-
cludes all furniture with elec. range,
refrigerator, etc. This place is O.K.

Rm. 10 Ledd A Bush WAt '

" NTWMDXRn""tYpE J room home
N. Auto. heat. hwd. floor, wired forrange. Vea. blinds, utility, large lot
and bug at door. $10,900.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3368 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255; Eve. 79

$6950 NICE 3 BR. home. Iiv. rm,
dinette, kit. Oa bus line. Call OMER.

Huffi Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Ph. 3793 Ph. 91 eves.

;
J $4300 NORTH- -:

3 B.R. home nearly comp, plumbing
and wiring, In. 1mm. poaa. Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 ot 8053 337 N. High

r Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland-R- d.' Ph. 3255: Eves.REALTORS

Ph 373
970 S. COMX.
Ph. 9441 eves. DAIRY OR CASH CROPS. 100 A..

excellent soil and bldgs.. 63 A. cult- -Notice G. Ia some river bottom, ; irrig.. large barn,
mod. hse. wired for; range, elec. water

BY OWNER: Drive-i- n hamburger
restaurant on 99E S. of Salem. Fully
equipped, . good location. Full price

htr. Salem high school bus and Salem-PortLa- nd

bus at door. $25,000. By own-
er, rt. 1. box .278. ;8 miles north on

By owner: N. off 99 highway, new
3 rm. mod. borne Elec. heat, hot watertank, hardwood floors, best of location.
88.4M, Phone 4103. 344 State St. Phone 9261 Salem-Dayto- n highway. 12850. Ph. 21200.


